AVUTA PRESIDENT’S CALENDAR

AUGUST 2017

DAY

3

10

11

14

15

EVENT
Office hours

New teachers Lunch

Office Hours
School Board Meeting
Back to school breakfast
Office Hours
Office Hours
Office Hours
MTG W/ ED SRVS
MTG W/ Unit Member
Office Hours
Office Hours
MTG W/ Unit Member
Office Hours
MTG W/ Treasurer
Representation
Office Hours
Representation
Office Hours

EXEC BRD

LOCATION
P-68

MPR

P-68

Conf Room A
GHHS

P-68

P-68

P-68

ED SRVS Office
P-68

P-68

P-68

P-68

P-68

P-68

GHHS

P-68

GHHS

P-68

P-68

TIME
8:30 AM - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 4:00PM
5:30 PM- 6:00 PM
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM
9:00 AM - 4:15 PM
9:00 AM - 4:15 PM
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
9:00 AM - 3:30 PM
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
8:30 AM-3:30 PM
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
6:30 AM -7:30 AM
7:40 AM - 4:00 PM
6:30 AM-7:15 AM
7:30 AM- 4:15 PM

4:15 PM - 6:30 PM



DAY

16

17

18

21

22

23

24

25

28

29

EVENT
Representation
Office Hours
MTG W/ PAC Chair
MTG W/ SUP
MTG W/ ORG Comm.
Office Hours
MTG
PNS Day
PNS Day
MTG W/ HR
Representation
Office Hours
REP Council
Office Hours
MTG W/ Unit Member
MTG W/ Elections Chair
Office Hours
Representation
Office hours
MTG
Office Hours
Office hours
MTG W/ Rec Sec
Office Hours
Representation
Representation

MTG W/ Rec Sec

LOCATION
MAR

P-68

P-68

SUP Office
Tonyan Coffee
P-68

P-68

HR Office
SB

P-68

Conf Room A
P-68

P-68

P-68

P-68

MAR

P-68
Ontario
P-68

P-68

P-68

P-68
Yucca Loma
HR Office

P-68

TIME

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

10:30 AM - 2:00 PM

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

2:30 PM - 3:30 PM

4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 9:40 AM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 3:45 PM

4:15 PM - 5:50 PM

6:30 AM - 3:45 PM

2:45 PM - 3:45 PM

3:45PM - 4:15 PM

7:30 AM - 10:00 PM

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

11: 15 AM - 1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 4:15 PM

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

3:45 PM - 4:15 PM

4:30 PM - 5:00 PM



DAY

30

31

EVENT
Office Hours
MTG W/ HR
MTG W/ Unit Member
MTG W/ Grievance Chair
MTG W/ 1VP
Office Hours
School Board MTG
Office Hours

MTG W/ Treasurer

LOCATION

P-68

HR Office

P-68

P-68

P-68

P-68

SUP Conf Room
P-68

P-68

TIME

9:00 AM - 4:15 PM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

3:15PM - 3:45 PM

3:45 PM - 4:15 PM

9:00 AM - 4:15 PM

11:00 AM - 11:10 AM

11:10 AM - 4:15 PM

4:15 PM - 6:00 PM



