AVUTA PRESIDENT'S CALENDAR

AUGUST 2017

DAY	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME
3	Office hours	P-68	8:30 AM - 11:30 AM
	New teachers Lunch	MPR	11:30 AM - 1:00 PM
	Office Hours	P-68	1:00 PM - 4:00PM
	School Board Meeting	Conf Room A	5:30 PM- 6:00 PM
7	Back to school breakfast	GHHS	7:00 AM - 9:00 AM
	Office Hours	P-68	9:00 AM - 4:15 PM
8	Office Hours	P-68	9:00 AM - 4:15 PM
9	Office Hours	P-68	9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
	MTG W/ ED SRVS	ED SRVS Office	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
	MTG W/ Unit Member	P-68	2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
	Office Hours	P-68	3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
10	Office Hours	P-68	9:00 AM - 3:30 PM
	MTG W/ Unit Member	P-68	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
11	Office Hours	P-68	8:30 AM- 3:30 PM
	MTG W/ Treasurer	P-68	3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
14	Representation	GHHS	6:30 AM -7:30 AM
	Office Hours	P-68	7:40 AM - 4:00 PM
15	Representation	GHHS	6:30 AM- 7:15 AM
	Office Hours	P-68	7:30 AM- 4:15 PM
	EXEC BRD	P-68	4:15 PM - 6:30 PM

DA	AY EVENT	LOCATION	TIME
16	Representation	MAR	09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
	Office Hours	P-68	10:30 AM - 2:00 PM
	MTG W/ PAC Chair	P-68	2:00 PM - 2:30 PM
	MTG W/ SUP	SUP Office	2:30 PM - 3:30 PM
	MTG W/ ORG Comm.	Tonyan Coffee	4:00 PM - 5:30 PM
17	Office Hours	P-68	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
	MTG	P-68	4:00 PM – 5:00 PM
18	PNS Day		
21	PNS Day		
22	MTG W/ HR	HR Office	9:00 AM - 9:40 AM
	Representation	SB	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
	Office Hours	P-68	11:00 AM - 3:45 PM
	REP Council	Conf Room A	4:15 PM - 5:50 PM
23	Office Hours	P-68	6:30 AM - 3:45 PM
	MTG W/ Unit Member	P-68	2:45 PM - 3:45 PM
	MTG W/ Elections Chair	P-68	3:45 PM - 4:15 PM
24	Office Hours	P-68	7:30 AM - 10:00 PM
	Representation	MAR	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM
	Office hours	P-68	11: 15 AM - 1:00 PM
	MTG	Ontario	1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
25	Office Hours	P-68	8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
28	Office hours	P-68	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
	MTG W/ Rec Sec	P-68	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
29	Office Hours	P-68	9:00 AM - 4:15 PM
	Representation	Yucca Loma	9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
	Representation	HR Office	3:45 PM - 4:15 PM
	MTG W/ Rec Sec	P-68	4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

DAY	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME
30	Office Hours	P-68	9:00 AM - 4:15 PM
	MTG W/ HR	HR Office	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
	MTG W/ Unit Member	P-68	2:00 PM - 2:30 PM
	MTG W/ Grievance Chair	P-68	3:15 PM - 3:45 PM
	MTG W/ 1VP	P-68	3:45 PM - 4:15 PM
31	Office Hours	P-68	9:00 AM - 4:15 PM
	School Board MTG	SUP Conf Room	11:00 AM - 11:10 AM
	Office Hours	P-68	11:10 AM - 4:15 PM
	MTG W/ Treasurer	P-68	4:15 PM - 6:00 PM